®
Aeon Series is a �xed frame projection screen that uses Elite’s EDGE FREE™ technology. The EDGE FREE™ design resembles a giant
size �at panel TV display.
Scan for product
video
2016 Aeon Series Product Brochure
Aeon Series
Aeon Series is a fixed frame projection screen that uses Elite’s EDGE FREE™ technology. The

View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
AR92WH2 92"(16:9) 45.0 79.9 114.3 202.9 19.3 28.0 8.7 12.7 55.5"x11.8"x6.7" 1.1 CineWhite
AR100WH2 100"(16:9) 49.2 87.3 124.5 221.0 21.3 30.8 9.7 14.0 59.3"x11.8"x6.7" 1.1 CineWhite
AR110WH2 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 22.0 30.4 10.0 13.8 64.2"x13.6"x6.7" 1.1 CineWhite
AR120WH2 120"(16:9) 58.3 104.1 148.1 264.4 25.2 35.2 11.4 16.0 68.3"x11.8"x6.7" 1.1 CineWhite
AR135WH2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 27.5 36.9 12.5 16.7 76"x11.8"x6.5" 1.1 CineWhite
AR150WH2 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 31.8 43.6 14.4 19.8 83.3"x15.6"x5.5" 1.1 CineWhite
AR180WH2 180"(16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5 40.9 53.5 18.5 24.3 97.8"x15.7"x6.7" 1.1 CineWhite
AR200WH2 200"(16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0 45.0 59.3 20.4 26.9 107.7"x15.7"x6.7" 1.1 CineWhite
AR100H2 100"(16:9) 49.2 87.3 124.5 221.0 20.8 30.9 9.4 14.0 59.3"x11.8"x6.7" 1.0 CineGrey
AR120H2 120"(16:9) 58.3 104.1 148.1 264.4 25.2 34.5 11.4 15.6 68.3"x12.8"x6.7" 1.0 CineGrey
AR135H2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 29.5 40.3 13.4 18.3 75.8"x13.4"x6.5" 1.0 CineGrey
AR92DHD3 92"(16:9) 45.0 79.9 114.3 202.9 18.3 27.8 8.3 12.6 55.5"x11.8"x6.7" 1.2 CineGrey 3D
AR100DHD3 100"(16:9) 49.2 87.3 124.5 221.0 19.8 29.5 8.9 13.4 59.3"x11.8"x6.7" 1.2 CineGrey 3D
AR110DHD3 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 22.1 30.5 10.0 13.9 64.2"x13.6"x6.7" 1.2 CineGrey 3D
AR120DHD3 120"(16:9) 58.3 104.1 148.1 264.4 23.6 32.8 10.7 14.9 68.3"x13.8"x6.7" 1.2 CineGrey 3D
AR135DHD3 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 Please Visit www.elitescreens.com for more information 1.2 CineGrey 3D
AR150DHD3 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 Please Visit www.elitescreens.com for more information 1.2 CineGrey 3D
AR103WH2-WIDE 103"(2.35:1) 40.5 95.2 102.9 241.7 Please Visit www.elitescreens.com for more information 1.1 CineWhite
AR125WH2-WIDE 125"(2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5 Please Visit www.elitescreens.com for more information 1.1 CineWhite
AR138WH2-WIDE 138"(2.35:1) 54.0 126.9 137.2 322.3 Please Visit www.elitescreens.com for more information 1.1 CineWhite
AR158WH2-WIDE 158"(2.35:1) 61.7 145.0 156.7 368.3 Please Visit www.elitescreens.com for more information 1.1 CineWhite
Aeon Series
3 www.elitescreens.com/aeon
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.
Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.